CLAY COUNTY DISTRICT SCHOOLS
CHANGE ORDER NO._2

CCSB PROJECT NAME: _Shadowlawn Elementary

CCSB PROJECT NO: C-2-05/06

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated
—— May 18,2006, 2006 .
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $__23,948.016.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $..18,753,336.27 _

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Direct Purchase of construction materials by _
. . cti iact
.[.g i ? ttached) the proj

Additional Time needed for this Change Orderis Zero(0)  calendar days.

For these changes: D Add to IZI Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the

conditions of the Contract the sum of:_Four hundred sixty-one thousand, nine hundred
seventy dollars and 44/100.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $ 18,753,336.27
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $ 0.00
DEDUCTIONS TO CONTRACT: 461,970.44
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $  18,291,365.83

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in

the proper ratio to the cost of the original work :@wtract under benefit of competitive bidding.
Signature: ' ' Date: __ /&-9-97

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation

for the work identified in thiSﬁCha/mé Order.
ACCEPTED: Signature: ’)“QQ ie / Date: I‘O/ 7‘/07

Signature: el AN el ,/0’"?"0 7
SDCC PrOJect Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date: _
School Board Chairman RECEIVED
0CT 05 2007

CCSB Form CO, 10/2004 SKANSKA USA



RECEIVED

0CT 05 2001

SKANSKA USA

“UOIBLLIOJUI [ELIOIPPE 0} JopIo sseusind juswipedsq Ajjioed 885 "Jonpap Xe} pIepuUels Mojjo} Jou saop [88)S ASIIUA 01 L2S0008# JopIo aseusind

PP'0L6°19V$ 00°002% ¥0°090'v2$ Ov'OLL LEVS :1OVHINOD WOH4 10Nd3a v.LOoL

85252'2$- 00°0s- 85°202'2%- 00°0% HOLOVYHINOD OL daNdNLIY SANNd

00°095 9468 00°0% 00°/65°0£% 00°€66 5¥5S 19213 Aspium

85208'8.6% 00°05% 85°66.'2€$ 00°€66'5v5$ 12318 ASfUM 1450008 10008 £00z/641L

HA0H0 IDONVHD AH A=0N03d ATSNOIAGHd SHIAGHO 3SVYHOHNd OL SNOLLDIHHOO

ZO'ETT'POvS 00°052$ 79292'9Z O¥0LL'LEVS aviolans
Z028v Svs 00053 281528 0v'008 ¢S 3100 pue uojuelg G62£008 6008 2002/22/6
00°'80V'9E$ 00°05$ 00°850'2$ 00°00£'PE$ Auedwo) juswidinbz Aespui $6Z€008 84008 100272216
00°05+'¥52$ 00°05% 00°00¥'7L$ 00°000'0v2%$ MIOMBSB |2OUBLILLOD £62€008 L¥008 100211216
00'€19'88% 00°05% 00°€10'6% 00°055'c8% "di00 MOpUIA Jopadng 1560008 61008 1002/92/L
00°0£2'65$ 00°05% 00'022'2$ 00°000°2€$ pieog)feuD epuold 9560008 #1008 2002/92/.
NoILonaIad (%1 SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS  INNOMWY HOANTA #04d F o949 31va
vioL XVl XVi IOIOANI
9881-96¢ (Y06) TILUT ATHIGNIM
20222 14 ‘STHANOSMOVP
01z 3LINS ‘TAHA TVILNIANdd 0991
*ONI ONIGTING YSN VISNYIS
90/50-2-0
X TOOHOS AMYINANIH

ONISYHOUNd LO3NIa



